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Monday 16 January Tuesday 17 January

Wednesday 18 January
__Diil sitting 12pm to 8.48pm (Dil) &

‘. M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
I 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

Friday 20 January Saturday 21 January

| Sunday 22 January
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Tuesday 24 January

Dl sitting 2pm - 11:34pm &

I 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dail) &

M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

M 15:04 - 15:14 Minister to move Motion re Nagoya Protocol on
Access to Genetic Resources and the Fair and Equitable Sharing
of Benefits Arising from their Utilization to the Convention on
Biological Diversity (back from committee without debate) (Dail)

I 15:49 - 16:46 Statements & Q&A by DPER Minister - All
ministers must attend (Dail)
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Wednesday 25 January Thursday 26 January

__Dil sitting 9:12am - 9pm O _ Dail sitting 8:54am - 10:47 pm &

[ 10:24 - 12:00 Oral PQs - DHLGH (Djil)
¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover

¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover

¥ 14:40 - 14:49 Minister to give statement on Ireland's Forestry
Strategy (Dail)

i 20:00 - 20:30 VOTING BLOCK (Déil) &

B 20:10 - 20:31 Minister to take TID #2 (Dail)

Friday 27 January 'Saturday 28 January

Sunday 29 January
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M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover - all must attend
(Dail) &
M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

Wednesday 1 February
__ Dil sitting 9:12am - 9pm

B 11:15 - 12:00 Minister to take closing on PMB - Motion re Local
Ringfencing of Development Funds (D4il)

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Dail)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover (Dail)

M 20:30 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK (Déil) &

Friday 3 February

INi0:00=70:30 Brisfing with officials in advance of PMBIWEBS) M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (D)

' Thursday 2 February
|| L Diil sitting 9am - 8:18pm T
| I 10:30 - 11:30 FYI - PLS on the MPA Bill - Reps from IEN and
Wind Energy Ireland (CR%, LH 2000}

¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

8 13:45 - 15:00 ALL TO ATTEND: Address to Joint Sitting of the
Houses of the Oireachtas by president of European Parliament
(Seanad Chambers)

Saturday 4 February

Sunday 5 February

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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